Test  MEASUREMENT products
Backed by Our Best in Class Warranty
Mounting Bolts
Test  MEASUREMENT products
DT901
Linear Field Calibration Unit
Product Features
Calculate Proximity Probes with the flexibility of

Automatic shutoff After 20 mins
Backed by Our Best in Class Warranty
Ordering Information
Mounting Bolts
Test  MEASUREMENT products
DT901
Linear Field Calibration Unit
Threading
S1 = ¼-28
M1 = M8x1
S1 = ³/8-24
M1 = M10x1
Bracket
05 = 5 mm Tip
08 = 8 mm Tip
DT902
Target Material
01 = AISI 4140 Steel
02 = 420 Stainless Steel
03 = 7075 Aluminum
04 = 360 Brass
DT903
Standard Configuration